SERIE B2 Femminile - Girone C

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
Officina del Volley PD

CG Impianti srl TS

Blu Volley Olympia Cus Upd PD

Blu Team Pavia di Udine UD

CFV MT Ecoservice PN
Pallavolo Sangiorgina UD
E.ON Rojalkennedy UD
Vega Fusion VE

Cus Venezia Antenore VE
Usma Padova

Eagles Vergati Sarm. PD
EstVolley Natisonia UD

Ezzelina Carinatese TV

n VILLADIES FARMADERBE

risultati della 1° giornata

07/10/2023 20:30
Palestra comunale - VILLA
VICENTINA (UD) - via Duca

08/10/2023 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - MANZANO
(UD) - via A. Olivo

08/10/2023 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - CHIONS
(PN) - via Italia, Villotta di Chions

07/10/2023 20:30
Palazzetto dello Sport - SAN
GIORGIO DI NOGARO (UD) - via

07/10/2023 18:00
Palestra Vascotto (ex Suvich) -
TRIESTE - via Giulia 52

07/10/2023 19:00
Palazzetto comunale - PAVIA DI
UDINE (UD) - via Carnia, Lauzacco

08/10/2023 18:00
Palestra di Cavalicco -
TAVAGNACCO (UD) - via San

www.pallavolovivil.it
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VILLADIES FARMADERBE

EstVolley Natisonia UD

CFV MT Ecoservice PN

Pallavolo Sangiorgina UD

CG Impianti srl TS

Blu Team Pavia di Udine UD

E.ON Rojalkennedy UD
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3-1
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Vega Fusion VE

QP
1,271

1,333

1,256

1,200

1,190

1,151

1,091

0,917

0,869

0,840

0,833

0,796

0,750

0,787

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

